
                                   Team Georgia USA Wrestling

                                         2025-26 Folkstyle Tournament Schedule
Date Event Name Location Type

NOVEMBER

Sunday, Nov 9 Broncos Brawl East Forsyth High School Open/ Pre-Season

Saturday, Nov 22 Takedown on Townelake Etowah High School Open

Sunday, Nov 23 Takedown on Townelake Beginners Battle Etowah High School 1st year

Saturday, Nov 29 Parkview Thanksgiving Classic Parkview High School Hammer

DECEMBER
Saturday, Dec. 6 The Lucha RTC Rumble Life University Open

Sunday, Dec. 7 The Lucha RTC Rumble 1st year Life University 1st year

Saturday, Dec. 13 Iron Tiger Rumble Darlington High School Open/Hammer

Sunday, Dec. 14 Warrior Wrestling 1st Year Cherokee High School 1st year

Saturday, Dec. 20 Grizzly Jr. Grappler Open Creekview High School Open

Sunday, Dec. 21 Grizzly Jr. Grappler 1st Year Creekview High School 1st Year

Saturday, Dec. 27 Junior Jacket Blacklight Tournament Rockmart High School open

Sunday, Dec 28
Villa Rica !st Year Villa Rica High School

1st Year

JANUARY

Saturday, Jan. 3 Goldmine Classic Lumpkin High School Open/Hammer

Sunday, Jan. 4 Lumpkin 1st Year Tournament Lumpkin High School 1st year

Saturday, Jan. 10 Van Epps Memorial Open Cambridge High School Open/Hammer

Sunday, Jan. 11 First Year Howl Sequoyah High School 1st Year

Saturday, Jan. 17 John Wayne Memorial 1st Year Rock Creek Park Dawsonville 1st Year

Sunday, Jan. 18 John Wayne Memorial Open Rock Creek Park Dawsonville Open

Sunday, Jan. 18 Brawl in the Boro Statesboro High School Open/1st Year

Saturday, Jan. 24 SGAC Devil Dog Challenge McGill Marketplace Perry Hammer/1st Year

Sunday, Jan. 25 State Duals McGill Marketplace Perry Duals

FEBRUARY

Sunday, Feb. 1 Rumble in the Treehouse Dawson Co High School Open/Hammer

Sunday, Feb. 1. 706 Beginner's Championship Bash North Forsyth High  School 1st year

Sunday, Feb. 8 Wolfpack Takedown Classic North Paulding High School Open

Sunday, Feb. 15 Mean Streak Rock Creek Park Dawsonville Open

Saturday, Feb. 21 STATE QUALIFIER Mike Ellis Gym Fitzgerald Open

Saturday, Feb. 21 STATE QUALIFIER Ridgeland High School Open

Saturday, Feb. 21 STATE QUALIFIER Columbus GA Open

Saturday, Feb. 21 STATE QUALIFIER Lanier High School Open

Sunday, Feb. 22, 2025 FRESHMEN STATE Lanier High School Open

Sat-Sun, Feb 28th 2025 KIDS / GIRLS STATE
Clayton County Convecational 

Center
Open

11/11/25

https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600072402?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600084102?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600084202?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600130102?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600128102?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600128202?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600101102?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600106602?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600007802?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600044402?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600120402?section=registration
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600106502?section=registration

